COD	E:	



GIFT SHOP Submission Contract

Between The Terrace Art Asso	ciation (hereinafter called the "ga	llery")
And		(hereinafter called the "artist").
Address:		
City:	Province:	Postal Code:
Telephone:	Email:	
 Ensure that the work docopyright law. Artwork submitted mus The artist agrees to pla 	bes not include any discriminatory t be clean, signed, and ready for c ce their work(s) in the gallery gift	e Art Association while work is on display. y content, cultural appropriation or contravenes display (clip frames are not permitted). shop, accompanied by a completed inventory for 25% commission to gallery).
Commission Rates:	·	e by the Terrace Art Association, effective
 Artists will be contacted gallery reserves the right Should the artist wish to Terrace Art Association The artist is responsible artist from the Terrace Art Any work left unclaimed 	via email by the coordinator that it to hold cheques until the total part of have other arrangements regards and the Treasurer will be a set for all GST contributions required the treasurer will be a set for all GST contributions required the treasurer will be a set for all GST contributions required the treasurer will be a set for all GST contributions required the treasurer will be a set for all graphs. It is the gallery gift shop for a per gry's inventory and all monies from the treasurer will be a set for all graphs.	irding payouts, they will need approval of the
ousinesses (Art Around Town)	as well as the Terrace-Kitimat A ontacted for additional works to fi	the Terrace Art Association liaises with local Airport (Art @ YXT) to display artists' works.
DO NOT approve of my artwo	rk being removed from the gift sho	op and displayed in Art Around Town
0 ,	5 /	

DATE	Revis. No.	Board Approved
Summer 2021	10	16 September 2021